St Dorothea’s Church
Religious Education 2021-2022

Grade 8 in-person meets on the following dates.

	6:30 PM to 7:45 PM
2021
	6:30 PM to 7:45 PM
2022

	Monday Oct 25, 2021
	Monday Jan 10, 2022

	
	Monday Jan 24, 2022

	Monday Nov 8, 2021
	

	Monday Nov 22, 2021
	Monday Feb 7, 2022

	
	

	Monday Dec 6, 2021
	Monday Mar 7, 2022

	Monday Dec 20, 2021
	Monday Mar 28, 2022

	
	

	
	Monday Apr 25, 2022



A student is required to have 2 years of preparation for a Sacrament.

NOTE: due to the social distance rule, there is limited space within a classroom - once a class fills up with students, any additional registrations beyond the maximum allowed will need to enroll in home learning (with software) for the year.

